2B Daily Schedule

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:15

1:30

9:30

9:55

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:15

1:30

2:00

Greet Parents

Curriculum/Art/Circle Time

Chapel

Indoor/Outside Play

Transition/Prepare for Lunch

Lunch

Story Time/Prepare for Rest

Rest Time

Snack/Prepare to Leave



