2B Daily Schedule

9:00	-	9:30	Greet Parents
9:30	-	9:55	Curriculum/Art/Circle Time
10:00	-	10:30	Chapel
10:30	-	11:00	Indoor/Outside Play
11:00	-	11:15	Transition/Prepare for Lunch
11:15	-	11:45	Lunch
11:45	-	12:15	Story Time/Prepare for Rest
12:15	-	1:30	Rest Time
1:30	-	2:00	Snack/Prepare to Leave